
BREA LIBRARY 
1 Civic Center Circle (at Birch and Randolph) 

714-671-1722 
http://www.ocpl.org 

Friend us on Facebook: “OC Public Libraries—Brea”  

Sunday 
CLOSED 

Monday 
10 AM—6PM 

Tuesday 
12PM—8 PM 

Wednesday 
12PM—8 PM 

Thursday 
10 AM—6PM 

Friday 
10 AM— 5 PM 

Saturday 
10 AM— 5 PM 

3 

1:30 PM 

Writers Group 

 

Last Day of SRP! 

Turn in your log 

and fill out 

drawing tickets 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 2 

 

10:30 AM 

Classic Film 

Friday 

Three Coins in 

a Fountain 

4 

 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

11:00 AM 

Board Game 

Day 

6 

 

 

 

7 

 

6:30 PM 

Read to the Dogs 

8 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

11:00 AM 

Preschool 

Playtime 

 

  

13 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

16 

 

6:30—10 PM 

Friends of the 

Library Book 

Sale @ Brea 

Fest 

17 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

11:00 AM 

“Thomas the 

Tank” Video 

Morning 

 

20 

 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

              

26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27 

 

 

 

 

28 

 

10:30 AM 

 Book Club at 

Senior Center 

 

 

29 30  

 

 

 

August 2013 

Be a Friend and Join 
the Friends of the 

Brea Library! 
Memberships start 

at $3 for Seniors and 
$8 for Individuals. 
All proceeds go to 

support 
programming and 
materials at your 

library! 

Rubio’s Reading Program 

August 5—September 1, 2013 

For ages 5—12 

Pick up your log, read, and earn free 

certificates to Rubios! 



August 2013 @ Brea Library 
 

 Beginning Internet / Computer Tutorials— Sign up for a free one-on-one tutorial 
to get you started on searching the Internet on Tuesdays at 10:30 AM.  

 Book Club—The Brea Library holds a discussion group held at the Brea Senior 
Center on the 4th Wednesday of the month at 10:30 AM. Join us in August , where 
we will be reading “One Thousand White Women” by Jim Fergus. Books can be 
picked up at the Brea Senior Center or at the library. 

 Classic Film Friday— We’re screening classic films from the 40’s, 50’s and 60’s on 
the first Friday of each month at 10:30 AM. In August, we will be watching “Three 
Coins in the Fountain” starring Clifton Webb and Dorothy McGuire. 

 Family Board Game Morning —Join us on Monday, August 5th at 11:00 AM to 
play board games with your friends and family! 

 Preschool Playtime—Toddlers and Preschoolers, get back into the groove of our 
Monday morning programs just for you! August 12th at 11:00 AM, come on by and 
play with your storytime friends. Preschool Storytime will start back on Monday, 
September 9th. 

 Movie Morning—Watch episodes of “Thomas the Tank Engine” with us on 
Monday, August 16th at 11:00 AM. Then stay to play in the Thomas playhouse. 

 Read to the Dogs—Join us on the 1st Wednesday of every month at 6:30 PM to 
read to a trained, gentle therapy dog. Come meet our favorite furry friends! 

 Writers Group—Are you an aspiring author? Have you ever been published or 
want to get published? This group meets on the first Saturday of the month at 
1:30 PM. They strive to provide a nurturing environment for writers to receive 
feedback, improve their skills, and encourage publishing. 

 
Friends of the Brea Library 

The Friends of the Brea Library is a non-profit (501c-3) organization supporting the 
Brea Library through volunteer efforts and fund-raising activities. Funds raised by 
the Friends go to support programming and materials for the Brea Library. The 
Friends welcome your tax-deductible donations of gently used books, CDs, and 
DVDs to raise funds in their Friends Bookstore. Textbooks, dated encyclopedias, and 
shabby materials are not accepted - saleable condition items only, please. Friends of 
the Brea Library also have a Silent Auction of special and interesting items in the 
Brea Library. Become a Member today! Find us on Facebook. 
 
And don’t forget the Friends of the Library Annual Book Sale on Friday, August 16th 
during Brea Fest. Enjoy the food and pick up some great books at great prices!  


