## August 2013

1 Civic Center Circle (at Birch and Randolph)
714-671-1722
http://www.ocpl.org
Friend us on Facebook: "OC Public Libraries—Brea"

Sunday CLOSED	Monday 10 AM—6PM	Tuesday 12PM—8 PM	Wednesday 12PM—8 PM	Thursday 10 AM—6PM	Friday 10 AM— 5 PM	Saturday 10 AM— 5 PM
Rubio's Reading Program August 5—September 1, 2013 For ages 5—12 Pick up your log, read, and earn free certificates to Rubios!				1	10:30 AM Classic Film Friday Three Coins in a Fountain	3 1:30 PM Writers Group  Last Day of SRP! Turn in your log and fill out drawing tickets
4	5 11:00 AM Board Game Day	6	7 6:30 PM Read to the Dogs	8	9	10
77	11:00 AM Preschool Playtime	13	14	15	6:30—10 PM Friends of the Library Book Sale @ Brea Fest	17
18	11:00 AM "Thomas the Tank" Video Morning	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	10:30 AM Book Club at Senior Center	29	30	Be a Friend and Join the Friends of the Brea Library! Memberships start at \$3 for Seniors and \$8 for Individuals. All proceeds go to support programming and materials at your library!

## August 2013 @ Brea Library

- ♦ **Beginning Internet** / **Computer Tutorials** Sign up for a free one-on-one tutorial to get you started on searching the Internet on Tuesdays at 10:30 AM.
- ♦ Book Club—The Brea Library holds a discussion group held at the Brea Senior Center on the 4th Wednesday of the month at 10:30 AM. Join us in August , where we will be reading "One Thousand White Women" by Jim Fergus. Books can be picked up at the Brea Senior Center or at the library.
- ♦ Classic Film Friday— We're screening classic films from the 40's, 50's and 60's on the first Friday of each month at 10:30 AM. In August, we will be watching "Three Coins in the Fountain" starring Clifton Webb and Dorothy McGuire.
- ◆ Family Board Game Morning —Join us on Monday, August 5th at 11:00 AM to play board games with your friends and family!
- ♦ Preschool Playtime—Toddlers and Preschoolers, get back into the groove of our Monday morning programs just for you! August 12th at 11:00 AM, come on by and play with your storytime friends. Preschool Storytime will start back on Monday, September 9th.
- ♦ Movie Morning—Watch episodes of "Thomas the Tank Engine" with us on Monday, August 16th at 11:00 AM. Then stay to play in the Thomas playhouse.
- ◆ Read to the Dogs—Join us on the 1st Wednesday of every month at 6:30 PM to read to a trained, gentle therapy dog. Come meet our favorite furry friends!
- ♦ Writers Group—Are you an aspiring author? Have you ever been published or want to get published? This group meets on the first Saturday of the month at 1:30 PM. They strive to provide a nurturing environment for writers to receive feedback, improve their skills, and encourage publishing.

## Friends of the Brea Library

The Friends of the Brea Library is a non-profit (501c-3) organization supporting the Brea Library through volunteer efforts and fund-raising activities. Funds raised by the Friends go to support programming and materials for the Brea Library. The Friends welcome your tax-deductible donations of gently used books, CDs, and DVDs to raise funds in their **Friends Bookstore**. Textbooks, dated encyclopedias, and shabby materials are not accepted - saleable condition items only, please. Friends of the Brea Library also have a **Silent Auction** of special and interesting items in the Brea Library. Become a Member today! Find us on Facebook.

And don't forget the Friends of the Library **Annual Book Sale** on Friday, August 16th during Brea Fest. Enjoy the food and pick up some great books at great prices!